
Anwesenheitsliste Leichtathletiktraining USC Bochum

Gruppe: Datum:

Person Name Vorname Telefon oder Mail Unterschrift

ÜL  
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

ÜL
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

ÜL
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

Stand: 23.05.2020

Trainings-
beginn/-ende

Haftungs-
freistellung 

liegt vor

Unterschrift 
verantwortlicher 

Trainer
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